
Sandpiper Class Organizational Chart

As of 1/18/2019

Executive Officers Member Region Club Affiliation Email
President Dan Hurley Mid-Atlantic MYC hurley@comcast.net
Vice President Peter Menninger Mid-Atlantic BLYC pmenninger@yahoo.com
Secretary Jenny Buck Mid-Atlantic BHYC jebuck_1@yahoo.com
Treasurer Geoff Marshall North NBYC geoff@marshallcat.com
Class Measurer TBD

Advisory Committee Advisory Council
Geoff Marshall Geoff Marshall North NBYC Geoff@marshallcat.com

Fleet Information
Fleet # Location Designation Fleet Captain District Region Club Affiliation Email

1 Padanaram, MA PA Geoff Marshall New England North New Bedford YC Geoff@marshallcat.com
2 Bay Head, NJ BH Jim Cadranell Barnegat Bay Mid-Atlantic Bay Head YC jcadranell@comcast.net
3 Duxbury, MA D Charlie Clapp New England North Duxbury YC cecx3@hotmail.com
4 Barnegat Light, NJ BL Peter Menninger Long Beach Island Mid-Atlantic Barnegat Light YC pmenninger@yahoo.com
5 Saunderstown, RI S TBD New England North mbhill827@gmail.com
6 Useppa Island, FL U Bob Stevens Florida South Useppa YC fancyfreebob@aol.com
7 Popanneset, MA P TBD New England North TBD
8 Nantucket, MA N Amory Ross New England North Nantucket YC ross.amory@gmail.com
9 Normandy Beach, NJ NB Peter Schwartz Long Beach Island Mid-Atlantic Normandy Beach YC pjs_home@yahoo.com
10 Metedeconk, NJ MC Mimi Dimon Barnegat Bay Mid-Atlantic Metedeconk YC mmdimon30@hotmail.com
11 Mantoloking, NJ MA Jed Evans Mantoloking Mid-Atlantic Mantoloking YC jerrold.evans@db.com

NOTES
Executive positions will be voted upon by the class association as a whole.  Fleet captains will be voted upon by the members of
each individual fleet.  All terms, regardless of position, are for two (2) years.  There is no limit to how many terms a member may
serve.

The list of Fleets represents initial stages of development and may be subject to change in each district/region.

�1

mailto:pmenninger@yahoo.com
mailto:mbhill827@gmail.com
mailto:ross.amory@gmail.com
mailto:pjs_home@yahoo.com
mailto:mmdimon30@hotmail.com

